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2022 JARDINE 3 RODEO RESULTS

Bareback Riding
Bucky McAlpine
Trevor Kay

Saddle Bronc Riding

Garrett Cunningham
Carson Klingler

Bull Riding
No Qualified Rides

Steer Wrestling
Jack Cornwell
Reno Ward
Garret Y eager
Ryder Gaasch

Tie Down Roping
Blayne Hubing
Jack Cornwell

Team Roping
Justin Jones
Austin Rath

Blayne Hubing
Jon Hubing
JP Cornwell

Charlie Cornwell

Ladies Barrel Racing

Gayleen Malone
Brooklin Baukol
Samantha Moulding
Milee Dailey

Ladies Breakaway
Hailey Burger
Ashley Koenig
Murphy Gaasch

Jr Barrel Racing
Bailey Billingsley
Kayton French
Tye Brown
Bailee Bucholz

Jr Breakaway Roping

Bailey Billingsley
Charlie Cornwell

Town
Anaconda
Chester

Town
Broadus
Rexburg

Town

Town
Glasgow
Deer Lodge
Choteau
Dillon

Town
Circle
Glasgow

Town
E. Helena

Circle

Glasgow

Town
Pray
Clyde Park
Deer Lodge
Pray

Town
Helena
Manhattan
Dillon

Town
Glasgow
Stevensville
Helena
Corvallis

Town
Glasgow
Glasgow

Score
71
68

Score
75
65

Score

Time
6.3
8.9
11.2

13.9

Time
15.5
19.8

Time
6.0

13.4

234

Time
16.29
16.76
17.13
18.24

Time
2.7
33
3.7

Time
16.22
16.75
16.88
18.38

Time
4.7
12.7

$$$ Won
$432.40
$324.30

$$$ Won
$517.00
$387.75

$$$ Won

$$$ Won
$278.24
$208.68
$139.12
$69.56

$$$ Won
$323.36
$242.52

$$$ Won
$229.36

$172.02

$114.68

$$$ Won
$368.48
$276.36
$184.24
$92.12

$$$ Won
$351.56
$268.84
$206.80

$$$ Won
$153.60
$115.20
$76.80
$38.40

$$$ Won
$192.00
$144.00



