2022 JARDINE 3 RODEO RESULTS

Place	Bareback Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Bucky McAlpine	Anaconda	71	\$432.40
2	Trevor Kay	Chester	68	\$324.30
Place	Saddle Bronc Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Garrett Cunningham	Broadus	75	\$517.00
2	Carson Klingler	Rexburg	65	\$387.75
Place	Bull Riding No Qualified Rides	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Jack Cornwell	Glasgow	6.3	\$278.24
2	Reno Ward	Deer Lodge	8.9	\$208.68
3	Garret Yeager	Choteau	11.2	\$139.12
4	Ryder Gaasch	Dillon	13.9	\$69.56
Place	Tie Down Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Blayne Hubing	Circle	15.5	\$323.36
2	Jack Cornwell	Glasgow	19.8	\$242.52
Place	Team Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Justin Jones	E. Helena	6.0	\$229.36
2	Austin Rath	Circle	13.4	\$172.02
2	Blayne Hubing Jon Hubing	Circle	13.4	\$172.02
3	JP Cornwell	Glasgow	23.4	\$114.68
	Charlie Cornwell	8		
Place	Ladies Barrel Racing	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Gayleen Malone	Pray	16.29	\$368.48
2	Brooklin Baukol	Clyde Park	16.76	\$276.36
3	Samantha Moulding	Deer Lodge	17.13	\$184.24
4	Milee Dailey	Pray	18.24	\$92.12
Place	Ladies Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Hailey Burger	Helena	2.7	\$351.56
2	Ashley Koenig	Manhattan	3.3	\$268.84
3	Murphy Gaasch	Dillon	3.7	\$206.80
Place	Jr Barrel Racing	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Bailey Billingsley	Glasgow	16.22	\$153.60
2	Kayton French	Stevensville	16.75	\$115.20
3	Tye Brown	Helena	16.88	\$76.80
4	Bailee Bucholz	Corvallis	18.38	\$38.40
Place	Jr Breakaway Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Bailey Billingsley	Glasgow	4.7	\$192.00
2	Charlie Cornwell	Glasgow	12.7	\$144.00